
L:
\5

0-
21

-1
62

00
31

4 
N

of
im

a 
ve

rk
st

ed
\4

 A
R

K\
br

an
nt

eg
ni

ng
 a

rk
en

\B
ra

nn
te

gn
in

g 
Ar

ke
n.

pl
n

Sk
re

ve
t u

t 0
1.

08
.2

02
3 

av
 m

m
91

4

16200314 - NOFIMA - Osloveien 1, Ås 01.08.20231:150Plan U. Etasje
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